10 October 2002 Thursday

66th Race Starts At:16:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

10

Horse Name
BOLUBEYI(3)

BABASALIM2)
AGABABA(1)
GULBEY(5)
IZELHAN(7)
RUKIYE(10)
EKRENHAN(4)
MUZIKAL HALL(8) (BG)
HALENUR(9)

HASAT(6)

Quinella( ) 9,00 &

3yochc
3yochc
3yochc
3yochc
3yogrc
3yogrf

3yogrc
3yogrc
3yogrf

3yogrc

Race Result
Maiden
1.)13.800 ¢ 2)5520 ¢
1.)2.760 t 2)1.104 ¢
Sire Dam Weight Jockey

KALAMS - SARG(L 4 56  H.KARATAS YIL. BECIKOGLU
OZUSAN - ESINTI 56  EYAWZ AL KAYAKIT
BODRUM- ZEHRA .98 56  Y.AKAGAC ORH. TANATAR
KALAMS - BOZCAADA 56 G.GUL SUK. GUL
BERKOS - KEMIYETULIRAK 53 56  MAKBULUT BUL. GOKKAN
BERKOS - ALMIVRUHIYE 23 54,5 MKAYA HAL. KAYA
BAHADRHAN.1 - NAZIVA 21/90 56 BSERINKAYA  BED.ARSLAN
MAJPCL (BG) - ZENKORA (BG) 55  MBERBER FAH. ARSLANCA
DEVIRKIR - SABIKA.68 54,5 SBOYRAZ MET. OGUZ

HRATASAN - ZEHRA.106

56 KTOKACOGLU

N. UM. TEOMAN

56 kg,

3)2760 ¢
3)552 ¢

Owner
YKILIC

NEC.AKOGUL
KARDA
AISGOREN
E.DIBLEN
E.CESVE
UARSLAN
ALl GUNES
N.KOCKEN

AKOYUNCU

Trainer

14517

1.46.29

1.49.89

1.47.62

1.47.89

1.48.85

14917

1.51.41

1.53.73

1.53.88

Time Win PSF St Margin

1,65
840
5,20
2,20
77,30
12,25
15,60
26,00
20,35

40,40

istanbul Racecourse (77th Day)

1500 Dirt

4)1.380 ¢
4)276 ¢

1

9

10

Late Start RT
46

38

0

44

20

18

32

29

20

22



